
Young Athletes Road Race Championships 2015 - BU13
Cat Rank Time Runner Club

BU13 1 08:05 Hamish Armitt  Giffnock North AAC

BU13 2 08:09 David McNair  Kilbarchan AAC

BU13 3 08:11 Cameron Campbell  Campbeltown RC 

BU13 4 08:18 Christopher McLew  Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers

BU13 5 08:21 David Addison  Corstorphine AAC

BU13 6 08:28 Tom  Ireland   Edinburgh AC 

BU13 7 08:30 Calum Little  Cumbernauld AAC

BU13 8 08:33 Scott Sprang  Ayr Seaforth AC

BU13 9 08:36 Jack  Patton  Kilbarchan AAC

BU13 10 08:39 Josh Abbott Chirnside Chasers

BU13 11 08:41 Alasdair  McMonagle   Cumbernauld AAC

BU13 12 08:44 Jack Trainer  Garscube Harriers

BU13 13 08:47 Kane Elliott  Falkirk Victoria Harriers

BU13 14 08:50 Dylan Elliott  Kirkintilloch Olympians

BU13 15 08:50 Jack Bell  Giffnock North AAC

BU13 16 08:51 Ben Cameron  Forres Harriers

BU13 17 08:52 Iain McWhinnie  Fife AC

BU13 18 08:53 Gary McPake  Glasgow School of Sport

BU13 19 08:54 Rory Williams Chirnside Chasers

BU13 20 08:55 Lewis Dow  Pitreavie AAC

BU13 21 08:56 Hugh Morrow  Edinburgh AC

BU13 22 08:57 Aidan Simpson  Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

BU13 23 08:58 Ruaidhri MacGregor  Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers

BU13 24 09:01 Nial  Maclean Kilbarchan AAC

BU13 25 09:06 Jack  Dalgety  Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

BU13 26 09:06 Ethan Carolan  Giffnock North AAC

BU13 27 09:06 Robert Whittick  Clydesdale Harriers

BU13 28 09:06 Ryan George Donald  Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

BU13 29 09:06 Andrew  Devine   Kilbarchan AAC

BU13 30 09:06 Edan Webb  VP‐Glasgow AC

BU13 31 09:06 Jacob Organ  Central AC

BU13 32 09:06 Alistair  Hardie   Central AC

BU13 33 09:06 Connor Gilmour   Springburn Harriers 

BU13 34 09:06 Lewis Hannigan   Kilbarchan AAC

BU13 35 09:06 Gavin McWhinnie  Fife AC

BU13 36 09:06 James Cathro  Garscube Harriers

BU13 37 09:06 Callan Hogarth  Falkirk Victoria Harriers

BU13 38 09:06 Josh Law  Inverclyde AC

BU13 39 09:12 Blair Scott  Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

BU13 40 09:14 Harry  Gill  Greenock Glenpark Harriers

BU13 41 09:15 Elliot Bain  East Kilbride A.C.

BU13 42 09:16 Lewis Blair  Pitreavie AAC

BU13 43 09:16 Thomas McAuliffe  Giffnock North AAC

BU13 44 09:17 Kyle  Irvine   Kilbarchan AAC

BU13 45 09:18 Blayne Wright  VP‐Glasgow AC

BU13 46 09:19 Keir Crawford  Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers

BU13 47 09:20 Alan Mollins  Greenock Glenpark Harriers

BU13 48 09:21 Michael  McGeoch   Kilbarchan AAC

BU13 49 09:22 Jamie Kinghorn Chirnside Chasers

BU13 50 09:23 Murray Fotheringham  Giffnock North AAC

BU13 51 09:24 Christopher  Watson - Sweeney  Giffnock North AAC

BU13 52 09:25 Cameron  Hunter   Kilbarchan AAC

BU13 53 09:26 Eoghan O'Donnell  Giffnock North AAC

BU13 54 09:27 Harry Fuller Chirnside Chasers



BU13 55 09:28 Andrew Robertson  Giffnock North AAC

BU13 56 09:29 Ben MacDermid  Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

BU13 57 09:30 Andrew Winter  Inverclyde AC

BU13 58 09:31 Owen Keddie  Fife AC

BU13 59 09:32 Greig Oakley  Ayr Seaforth AC

BU13 60 09:33 Leo  Weldon  Falkirk Victoria Harriers

BU13 61 09:34 Calum MacGillivray  Helensburgh AC 

BU13 62 09:35 Ross Bayliss  Clydesdale Harriers

BU13 63 09:36 Ruaridh Stickland  Garscube Harriers

BU13 64 09:40 Thomas McCourt  East Kilbride A.C.

BU13 65 09:43 Jack MacKinnon  VP‐Glasgow AC

BU13 66 09:44 Scott Irvine   Kilbarchan AAC

BU13 67 09:45 Rory Murray  Annan & District AC

BU13 68 09:48 Peter Scott  Fife AC

BU13 69 09:50 Charlie Cameron  Corstorphine AAC

BU13 70 09:50 Jack  Stuart  Inverclyde AC

BU13 71 09:50 Adam  Hallidy   Kilbarchan AAC

BU13 72 09:58 Muharrem Dilek  Falkirk Victoria Harriers

BU13 73 10:10 Alan McCulloch  Law & District AAC

BU13 74 10:13 Robbie Anderson  Team East lothian AC

BU13 75 10:15 Stuart Aird  Clydesdale Harriers

BU13 76 10:18 Max McLean  Ayr Seaforth AC

BU13 77 10:20 William  Wright   Helensburgh AC 

BU13 78 10:23 Lloyd  Young  Clydesdale Harriers

BU13 79 10:25 Ross Davidson  Inverclyde AC
BU13 80 10:28 Ryan Mcloughlin  Springburn Harriers 
BU13 81 10:35 Jack  McDonnald   Gala Harriers
BU13 82 10:38 Hamish Paterson  Helensburgh AC 
BU13 83 10:40 Ben Nichol  Inverclyde AC
BU13 84 10:57 David Yue  Law & District AAC
BU13 85 11:12 Euan Duffy  VP-Glasgow AC
BU13 86 11:15 Stephen Emordy  Springburn Harriers 
BU13 87 12:27 Fin  Milligan   Law & District AAC



Young Athletes Road Race Championships 2015 - BU13
Position Club Club Points Points Runner Category Time

1 Kilbarchan AAC 35 2 David McNair  BU13 08:09

9 Jack  Patton  BU13 08:36

24 Nial  Maclean BU13 09:01

2 Giffnock North AAC 42 1 Hamish Armitt  BU13 08:05

15 Jack Bell  BU13 08:50

26 Ethan Carolan  BU13 09:06

3 Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers 73 4 Christopher McLew  BU13 08:18

23 Ruaidhri MacGregor  BU13 08:58

46 Keir Crawford  BU13 09:19

4 Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 75 22 Aidan Simpson  BU13 08:57

25 Jack  Dalgety  BU13 09:06

28 Ryan George Donald  BU13 09:06

5 Chirnside Chasers 78 10 Josh Abbott BU13 08:39

19 Rory Williams BU13 08:54

49 Jamie Kinghorn BU13 09:22

6 Fife AC 110 17 Iain McWhinnie  BU13 08:52

35 Gavin McWhinnie  BU13 09:06

58 Owen Keddie  BU13 09:31

7 Falkirk Victoria Harriers 110 13 Kane Elliott  BU13 08:47

37 Callan Hogarth  BU13 09:06

60 Leo  Weldon  BU13 09:33

8 Garscube Harriers 111 12 Jack Trainer  BU13 08:44

36 James Cathro  BU13 09:06

63 Ruaridh Stickland  BU13 09:36

9 VP-Glasgow AC 140 30 Edan Webb  BU13 09:06

45 Blayne Wright  BU13 09:18

65 Jack MacKinnon  BU13 09:43

10 Ayr Seaforth AC 143 8 Scott Sprang  BU13 08:33

59 Greig Oakley  BU13 09:32

76 Max McLean  BU13 10:18

11 Clydesdale Harriers 164 27 Robert Whittick  BU13 09:06

62 Ross Bayliss  BU13 09:35

75 Stuart Aird  BU13 10:15

12 Inverclyde AC 165 38 Josh Law  BU13 09:06

57 Andrew Winter  BU13 09:30

70 Jack  Stuart  BU13 09:50

13 Springburn Harriers 199 33 Connor Gilmour   BU13 09:06

80 Ryan Mcloughlin  BU13 10:28

86 Stephen Emordy  BU13 11:15



14 Helensburgh AC 220 61 Calum MacGillivray  BU13 09:34

77 William  Wright   BU13 10:20

82 Hamish Paterson  BU13 10:38

15 Law & District AAC 244 73 Alan McCulloch  BU13 10:10

84 David Yue  BU13 10:57

87 Fin  Milligan   BU13 12:27



Young Athletes Road Race Championships 2015 - GU13
Cat Rank Time Runner Club

GU13 1 08:40 Heather Barnes  Giffnock North AAC

GU13 2 08:43 Nuala McCheyne  Inverclyde AC

GU13 3 08:43 Eilidh Gibson  Kilbarchan AAC

GU13 4 08:45 Annabel Ballantyne  Giffnock North AAC

GU13 5 08:50 Lily Jane Evans-Haggerty  VP‐Glasgow AC

GU13 6 08:51 Laura Ferguson  Glasgow School of Sport

GU13 7 08:54 Cera Gemmell  Team East Lothian

GU13 8 08:55 Leona Murray  Kilbarchan AAC

GU13 9 09:01 Kate Richardson  Giffnock North AAC

GU13 10 09:06 Alisha Sivell  Kilbarchan AAC

GU13 11 09:10 Isla Calvert  Livingston & District AAC

GU13 12 09:11 Sofia Kirkpatrick  Giffnock North AAC

GU13 13 09:13 Emma Gilmour  VP‐Glasgow AC

GU13 14 09:14 Hannah Little  Lasswade AAC

GU13 15 09:16 Lucy Muirhead  East Kilbride A.C.

GU13 16 09:16 Hannah Paton  Kirkintilloch Olympians

GU13 17 09:19 Clare Wallace  Giffnock North AAC

GU13 18 09:22 Isla Britton  VP‐Glasgow AC

GU13 19 09:23 Lisa Miller  Giffnock North AAC

GU13 20 09:24 Hannah Anderson  East Kilbride A.C.

GU13 21 09:25 Orla Lang  Giffnock North AAC

GU13 22 09:26 Sarah Connolly  East Kilbride A.C.

GU13 23 09:27 Cliona McCheyne  Inverclyde AC

GU13 24 09:28 Rhian Callan  VP‐Glasgow AC

GU13 25 09:28 Lucia Montgomery  Edinburgh AC

GU13 26 09:28 Beatrice Winkler  Edinburgh AC

GU13 27 09:28 Niamh Edgar  Edinburgh AC

GU13 28 09:33 Lorna Spiers  Northern AC

GU13 29 09:36 Nyah Gillan  Inverclyde AC

GU13 30 09:39 Rachel Gillespie  VP‐Glasgow AC

GU13 31 09:41 Leah Cameron  Inverclyde AC

GU13 32 09:41 Kai Harper  Edinburgh AC

GU13 33 09:41 Jenny Gillanders  Pitreavie AAC

GU13 34 09:41 Zoe Coyne  Giffnock North AAC

GU13 35 09:41 Lucia Wright  Airdrie Harriers

GU13 36 09:41 Jemma Jamieson  Pitreavie AAC

GU13 37 09:45 Kimberley Gilchrist  Kilbarchan AAC

GU13 38 09:46 Alice Goodall  Edinburgh AC

GU13 39 09:47 Beth Morrow  Edinburgh AC

GU13 40 09:48 Ailsa Barr  Pitreavie AAC

GU13 41 09:53 Amelia Cadell  Edinburgh AC

GU13 42 10:00 Emma Chamberlain  Giffnock North AAC

GU13 43 10:00 Lauren Blair  Pitreavie AAC

GU13 44 10:04 Rosie Davidson  Ayr Seaforth AC

GU13 45 10:04 Caitlin Thomson  Law & District AAC

GU13 46 10:04 Eve Denholm  Giffnock North AAC

GU13 47 10:08 Ellie Doherty  Springburn Harriers

GU13 48 10:10 Lauren McEwan  Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers

GU13 49 10:13 Kaerdy MacDonald  Lasswade AAC

GU13 50 10:14 Morgan Hannah  Shettleston Harriers

GU13 51 10:16 Scarlett Donald  Edinburgh AC

GU13 52 10:22 Lauren O'Neil  Shettleston Harriers

GU13 53 10:23 Rachel Donnelly  Law & District AAC

GU13 54 10:24 Anna McCracken  Clydesdale Harriers



GU13 55 10:25 Georgia Morrison  Inverclyde AC

GU13 56 10:27 Nicole Dredge  Lothian Running Club

GU13 57 10:27 Lauren Anderson  Edinburgh AC

GU13 58 10:27 Charlie Bridges  Helensburgh AAC

GU13 59 10:28 Abbie Leonord  VP‐Glasgow AC

GU13 60 10:30 Morgan MacDougall  East Kilbride A.C.

GU13 61 10:32 Clara Pollock  Inverclyde AC

GU13 62 10:34 Sophie McKay  Ayr Seaforth AC

GU13 63 10:36 Katie Foss  Law & District AAC

GU13 64 10:41 Alex Dow  Kirkintilloch Olympians

GU13 65 10:43 Niah Welsh  Law & District AAC

GU13 66 10:44 Jade Milne Clydesdale Harriers

GU13 67 10:44 Kaitlin Mackay  Shettleston Harriers

GU13 68 10:46 Leonie McCutcheon  Kilmarnock H&AC

GU13 69 10:57 Ciara Scullion  Law & District AAC

GU13 70 10:57 Maya Hutcheon  Pitreavie AAC

GU13 71 11:03 Iona MacDougall  East Kilbride A.C.

GU13 72 11:06 Brooke Nicol  Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers

GU13 73 11:15 Hazel Robertson   Kilbarchan AAC

GU13 74 11:17 Grace Hamilton  VP‐Glasgow AC

GU13 75 11:26 Rachael Johnstone  Mid Argyll AC

GU13 76 11:28 Iona Smith  Kirkintilloch Olympians

GU13 77 11:33 Katie Flett  Helensburgh AC

GU13 78 11:35 Leila Hickey-Fugaccia  Giffnock North AAC

GU13 79 11:44 Hannah Fleming  Kilbarchan AAC
GU13 80 12:05 Elana  Kerr  Team East Lothian 
GU13 81 12:08 Phoebe McCutcheon  Kilmarnock H&AC
GU13 82 12:20 Emily Nix  Kilmarnock H&AC
GU13 83 12:27 Natalie Sharp  Kilmarnock H&AC
GU13 84 12:34 Kirstyn Park  Kilmarnock H&AC
GU13 85 12:46 Molly Weatherston  Ayr Seaforth AC
GU13 86 13:47 Daisy Wilson  Inverclyde AC



Young Athletes Road Race Championships 2015 - GU13
Position Club Club Points Points Runner Category Time

1 Giffnock North AAC 14 1 Heather Barnes  GU13 08:40

4 Annabel Ballantyne  GU13 08:45

9 Kate Richardson  GU13 09:01

2 Kilbarchan AAC 21 3 Eilidh Gibson  GU13 08:43

8 Leona Murray  GU13 08:55

10 Alisha Sivell  GU13 09:06

3 VP-Glasgow AC 36 5 Lily Jane Evans-Haggerty  GU13 08:50

13 Emma Gilmour  GU13 09:13

18 Isla Britton  GU13 09:22

4 Inverclyde AC 54 2 Nuala McCheyne  GU13 08:43

23 Cliona McCheyne  GU13 09:27

29 Nyah Gillan  GU13 09:36

5 East Kilbride A.C. 57 15 Lucy Muirhead  GU13 09:16

20 Hannah Anderson  GU13 09:24

22 Sarah Connolly  GU13 09:26

6 Edinburgh AC 78 25 Lucia Montgomery  GU13 09:28

26 Beatrice Winkler  GU13 09:28

27 Niamh Edgar  GU13 09:28

7 Pitreavie AAC 109 33 Jenny Gillanders  GU13 09:41

36 Jemma Jamieson  GU13 09:41

40 Ailsa Barr  GU13 09:48

8 Kirkintilloch Olympians 156 16 Hannah Paton  GU13 09:16

64 Alex Dow  GU13 10:41

76 Iona Smith  GU13 11:28

9 Law & District AAC 161 45 Caitlin Thomson  GU13 10:04

53 Rachel Donnelly  GU13 10:23

63 Katie Foss  GU13 10:36

10 Shettleston Harriers 169 50 Morgan Hannah  GU13 10:14

52 Lauren O'Neil  GU13 10:22

67 Kaitlin Mackay  GU13 10:44

11 Ayr Seaforth AC 191 44 Rosie Davidson  GU13 10:04

62 Sophie McKay  GU13 10:34

85 Molly Weatherston  GU13 12:46

12 Kilmarnock H&AC 231 68 Leonie McCutcheon  GU13 10:46

81 Phoebe McCutcheon  GU13 12:08

82 Emily Nix  GU13 12:20



Young Athletes Road Race Championships 2015 - BU15
Cat Rank Time Runner Club

BU15 1 13:10 Adam Scott   Fife AC

BU15 2 13:34 George Rees   Fife AC

BU15 3 13:39 Cameron Main   Moray Road Runners

BU15 4 13:45 Ryan Gray   Inverclyde AC

BU15 5 13:49 Struan Paton   Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers

BU15 6 13:53 Matt Dougall   Edinburgh AC

BU15 7 13:56 Craig Kennedy   Kilbarchan AAC

BU15 8 13:57 Michael Simson   Kilbarchan AAC

BU15 9 13:57 Michael Lowrie   Giffnock North AAC

BU15 10 14:01 Lewis Pentecost    Falkirk Victoria Harriers 

BU15 11 14:02 Andrew Love   Giffnock North AAC

BU15 12 14:06 Michael Swinton   Edinburgh AC

BU15 13 14:10 Harry Nimmo   Giffnock North AAC

BU15 14 14:10 Lewis Priest   VP‐Glasgow AC

BU15 15 14:12 Andrew MacAngus   Kilbarchan AAC

BU15 16 14:17 Drew Pollock   Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers

BU15 17 14:19 Magnus Tait   Lasswade AAC

BU15 18 14:25 Joseph Lawrie Giffnock North AAC

BU15 19 14:28 Euan Boyle   Fife AC

BU15 20 14:28 Jack Anderson   Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

BU15 21 14:30 Cody Stevenson   Garscube Harriers

BU15 22 14:31 Lewis Ross   Ayr Seaforth AC

BU15 23 14:32 Cameron Corrigan   Kilbarchan AAC

BU15 24 14:33 Andrew  Moreland   VP‐Glasgow AC

BU15 25 14:40 Jake Scott   Kilbarchan AAC

BU15 26 14:41 Charlie Milarvie   VP‐Glasgow AC

BU15 27 14:42 Jamie Sturrock   Giffnock North AAC

BU15 28 14:42 Michael Miller   Unattached

BU15 29 14:44 Adam Brady   VP‐Glasgow AC

BU15 30 14:47 Robert Sparks   Fife AC

BU15 31 14:48 Adam love   Kilbarchan AAC

BU15 32 14:49 Ryan Stephen   Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers

BU15 33 14:53 Luke McCaffrey   Kirkintilloch Olympians

BU15 34 14:55 Cameron Watson   Inverclyde AC

BU15 35 14:59 Aidan Johnson   VP‐Glasgow AC

BU15 36 15:01 Nicholas Boyle   Giffnock North AAC

BU15 37 15:03 Calum Young   Giffnock North AAC

BU15 38 15:03 Arun Smith   Garscube Harriers

BU15 39 15:03 Craig Morris   Fife AC

BU15 40 15:08 Finlay  Gray   Helensburgh  AC

BU15 41 15:10 Stephen Addison   Corstorphine AAC

BU15 42 15:12 Sammy Hearl   Inverclyde AC

BU15 43 15:13 Lewis Raeburn   Shettleston Harriers

BU15 44 15:20 Jamie Bennett   Garscube Harriers

BU15 45 15:22 Jamie Darling   Lasswade AAC

BU15 46 15:28 William Cain   Pitreavie AAC

BU15 47 15:31 Harris Pentecost    Falkirk Victoria Harriers 

BU15 48 15:39 Davey  Begg   Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

BU15 49 15:49 Ross Allan   Edinburgh AC

BU15 50 15:53 Jordan Gilchrist   Kilbarchan AAC

BU15 51 16:02 Jamie Simpson   Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

BU15 52 16:06 Daniel McGarrie   Garscube Harriers

BU15 53 16:07 Jamie Eatock   Kilbarchan AAC

BU15 54 16:19 Tom Keeley   VP‐Glasgow AC



BU15 55 16:20 Scott Caldow Kilmarnock H&AC

BU15 56 16:38 Liam Donoghue   Kilbarchan AAC

BU15 57 16:42 Jamie Nix   Kilmarnock H&AC

BU15 58 16:44 Aidan Copland   Ayr Seaforth AC

BU15 59 16:47 Joey (Samuel) Brown Chirnside Chasers 

BU15 60 16:51 Calum Brown   VP‐Glasgow AC

BU15 61 17:03 Jordan Dolan   Shettleston Harriers

BU15 62 17:30 Steven Martin   Ayr Seaforth AC

BU15 63 17:37 Ryan Brown   Greenock Glenpark Harriers

BU15 64 17:59 Thomas Connolly   VP‐Glasgow AC

BU15 65 18:18 Harry Lamond   Kirkintilloch Olympians

BU15 66 19:09 Ben  Bell   Greenock Glenpark Harriers

BU15 67 19:50 Stephen Kane   Clydesdale Harriers

BU15 68 21:04 Euan  Rhodes   Irvine AC



Young Athletes Road Race Championships 2015 - BU15
Position Club Club Points Points Runner Category Time

1 Fife AC 22 1 Adam Scott   BU15 13:10

2 George Rees   BU15 13:34

19 Euan Boyle   BU15 14:28

2 Kilbarchan AAC 30 7 Craig Kennedy   BU15 13:56

8 Michael Simson   BU15 13:57

15 Andrew MacAngus   BU15 14:12

3 Giffnock North AAC 33 9 Michael Lowrie   BU15 13:57

11 Andrew Love   BU15 14:02

13 Harry Nimmo   BU15 14:10

4 Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers 53 5 Struan Paton   BU15 13:49

16 Drew Pollock   BU15 14:17

32 Ryan Stephen   BU15 14:49

5 VP-Glasgow AC 64 14 Lewis Priest   BU15 14:10

24 Andrew  Moreland   BU15 14:33

26 Charlie Milarvie   BU15 14:41

6 Edinburgh AC 67 6 Matt Dougall   BU15 13:53

12 Michael Swinton   BU15 14:06

49 Ross Allan   BU15 15:49

7 Inverclyde AC 80 4 Ryan Gray   BU15 13:45

34 Cameron Watson   BU15 14:55

42 Sammy Hearl   BU15 15:12

8 Garscube Harriers 103 21 Cody Stevenson   BU15 14:30

38 Arun Smith   BU15 15:03

44 Jamie Bennett   BU15 15:20

9 Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 119 20 Jack Anderson   BU15 14:28

48 Davey  Begg   BU15 15:39

51 Jamie Simpson   BU15 16:02

10 Ayr Seaforth AC 142 22 Lewis Ross   BU15 14:31

58 Aidan Copland   BU15 16:44

62 Steven Martin   BU15 17:30



Young Athletes Road Race Championships 2015 - GU15
Cat Rank Time Runner Club

GU15 1 14:29 Erin Wallace   Giffnock North AAC

GU15 2 14:34 Eloise Walker   Edinburgh AC

GU15 3 14:38 Kate Gallagher   Central AC

GU15 4 14:53 Lauren Dickson   Lasswade AAC

GU15 5 15:05 Nikki Miller   Giffnock North AAC

GU15 6 15:09 Sarah Tait   Lasswade AAC

GU15 7 15:12 Emily Nicholson   Pitreavie AAC

GU15 8 15:25 Sarah Calvert   Livingston & District AAC

GU15 9 15:31 Danielle Kelly   Giffnock North AAC

GU15 10 15:40 Emily Crusher   Giffnock North AAC

GU15 11 16:01 Jessica Christie   Falkirk Victoria Harriers

GU15 12 16:05 Louise Mccullagh   Fife AC

GU15 13 16:07 Zoe Nicholson   Pitreavie AAC

GU15 14 16:08 Lynn McKenna   Giffnock North AAC

GU15 15 16:28 Adrienne Murray   VP‐Glasgow AC

GU15 16 16:36 Katie McGinn   Kilbarchan AAC

GU15 17 16:43 Lori Agnew   Glasgow School of Sport

GU15 18 16:44 Megan Briers   Fife AC

GU15 19 16:46 Rona Tytler   Kilbarchan AAC

GU15 20 16:48 Kim Crawford   Kilbarchan AAC

GU15 21 16:49 Heather Scott   Central AC

GU15 22 16:52 Charlotte McKenna   Giffnock North AAC

GU15 23 16:54 Emma Mahon   Kirkintilloch Olympians

GU15 24 16:55 Mhairi Watret   Nithsdale AC

GU15 25 16:58 Jessica Noble   Helensburgh AAC

GU15 26 17:00 Jennifer Muir   Kirkintilloch Olympians

GU15 27 17:01 Neve Littlejohn   Glasgow School of Sport

GU15 28 17:04 Gillian Carmichael   Inverclyde AC

GU15 29 17:13 Sara O'Docherty   Inverclyde AC

GU15 30 17:20 Lauren Wilkie   Lasswade AAC

GU15 31 17:22 Caitlin McClounie   Kilmarnock Harriers

GU15 32 17:22 Danielle MacDermid   Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

GU15 33 17:29 Amy Bissett   VP‐Glasgow AC

GU15 34 17:32 Beth Gibbons   VP‐Glasgow AC

GU15 35 17:49 Nichola Doohan   Greenock Glenpark Harriers

GU15 36 17:53 Kirsten Foster   Glasgow School of Sport

GU15 37 17:57 Rebecca Kinnear   Giffnock North AAC

GU15 38 18:05 Sophie Nethery   Pitreavie AAC

GU15 39 18:15 Caitlin Chilton   Ayr Seaforth AC

GU15 40 18:19 Eilidh Brown   Lasswade AAC

GU15 41 18:25 Chloe Murphy   Helensburgh AAC

GU15 42 18:30 Alice Robertson   Falkirk Victoria Harriers

GU15 43 18:49 Gaia Salandini   Shettleston Harriers

GU15 44 19:01 Olivia Mulholland   Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers

GU15 45 19:16 Sarah Chamberlain   Giffnock North AAC

GU15 46 19:28 Emily Sillars   Garscube Harriers

GU15 47 19:35 Maia Carolan   Giffnock North AAC

GU15 48 19:40 Katie Moss   Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers

GU15 49 19:40 Natasha Shaw   Clydesdale Harriers

GU15 50 20:19 Rhona Leslie Milne   Falkirk Victoria Harriers

GU15 51 20:34 Emma Purdie   Shettleston Harriers

GU15 52 20:42 Rachel Chalmers   Garscube Harriers

GU15 53 22:04 Samantha Dunning   Inverclyde AC



Young Athletes Road Race Championships 2015 - GU15
Position Club Club Points Points Runner Category Time

1 Giffnock North AAC 15 1 Erin Wallace   GU15 14:29

5 Nikki Miller   GU15 15:05

9 Danielle Kelly   GU15 15:31

2 Lasswade AAC 40 4 Lauren Dickson   GU15 14:53

6 Sarah Tait   GU15 15:09

30 Lauren Wilkie   GU15 17:20

3 Kilbarchan AAC 55 16 Katie McGinn   GU15 16:36

19 Rona Tytler   GU15 16:46

20 Kim Crawford   GU15 16:48

4 Pitreavie AAC 58 7 Emily Nicholson   GU15 15:12

13 Zoe Nicholson   GU15 16:07

38 Sophie Nethery   GU15 18:05

5 Glasgow School of Sport 80 17 Lori Agnew   GU15 16:43

27 Neve Littlejohn   GU15 17:01

36 Kirsten Foster   GU15 17:53

6 VP-Glasgow AC 82 15 Adrienne Murray   GU15 16:28

33 Amy Bissett   GU15 17:29

34 Beth Gibbons   GU15 17:32

7 Falkirk Victoria Harriers 103 11 Jessica Christie   GU15 16:01

42 Alice Robertson   GU15 18:30

50 Rhona Leslie Milne   GU15 20:19

8 Inverclyde AC 110 28 Gillian Carmichael   GU15 17:04

29 Sara O'Docherty   GU15 17:13

53 Samantha Dunning   GU15 22:04



Young Athletes Road Race Championships 2015 - MU17
Cat Rank Time Runner Club

MU17 1 15:05 Jack Kerr   Central AC

MU17 2 15:10 Joseph Arthur   Edinburgh AC

MU17 3 15:12 Aidan Gilbride   East Kilbride A.C.

MU17 4 15:15 Iain Davies   Central AC

MU17 5 15:21 Sol Sweeney   Perth Strathtay Harriers

MU17 6 15:30 Thomas Otton   Gala Harriers

MU17 7 15:33 James Donald   Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

MU17 8 15:35 Josh Kerr   Edinburgh AC

MU17 9 15:38 Jamie McKinnon   VP‐Glasgow AC

MU17 10 15:51 Oliver Watson-Sweeney   Giffnock North AAC

MU17 11 15:53 Cameron Richardson   Cumbernauld AAC

MU17 12 15:54 Euan Trout   Kilbarchan AAC

MU17 13 16:00 Sam McNair   Kilbarchan AAC

MU17 14 16:03 Cameron Harris Central AC

MU17 15 16:06 Aidan Comerford   Kilbarchan AAC

MU17 16 16:13 Scott McLardie   Kilbarchan AAC

MU17 17 16:18 Gregor Malcolm   Fife AC

MU17 18 16:21 Martin Lynas   East Kilbride A.C.

MU17 19 16:25 Gavin Smith   Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers

MU17 20 16:27 Steven Gold   Falkirk Victoria Harriers

MU17 21 16:30 Andrew Merry   Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

MU17 22 16:43 Bradley  Scott   Central AC

MU17 23 16:44 Conor Thomson   Kilbarchan AAC

MU17 24 16:46 Tyler White   Pitreavie AAC

MU17 25 16:47 Ross Gray   Inverclyde AC

MU17 26 16:50 Dillon Agnew   Irvine Running Club

MU17 27 17:11 Max Milarvie   VP‐Glasgow AC

MU17 28 17:17 Sam Fernando   Fife AC

MU17 29 17:25 Jack  Heathwood    Bellahouston Harriers

MU17 30 17:29 Robbie  Ferguson    Bellahouston Harriers

MU17 31 17:30 Matthew MacKinnon   Inverclyde AC

MU17 32 17:32 Paul Ireland   Edinburgh AC

MU17 33 17:34 Archie Hodgson   Edinburgh AC

MU17 34 17:47 Ewan Rae   VP‐Glasgow AC

MU17 35 17:52 Connor Collins   Pitreavie AAC

MU17 36 18:06 Kalil  Shahid    Giffnock North AAC

MU17 37 18:11 Keir Carolan   Giffnock North AAC

MU17 38 18:18 Andrew McNair   Pitreavie AAC

MU17 39 18:40 Aidan McCaffrey   Kirkintilloch Olympians

MU17 40 18:41 Lewis Rome   Irvine Running Club

MU17 41 19:04 Calum  Ferguson    Bellahouston Harriers

MU17 42 19:12 Sam Talebi   Lasswade AAC

MU17 43 19:17 Corey Smith   Pitreavie AAC

MU17 44 19:41 Tom Nichol   Kilmarnock H&AC

MU17 45 19:44 Stuart McClarty   Kilmarnock H&AC

MU17 46 20:03 Daniel Smith   VP‐Glasgow AC

MU17 47 20:39 Shaun Burke   Law & District AAC



Young Athletes Road Race Championships 2015 - MU17
Position Club Club Points Points Runner Category Time

1 Central AC 19 1 Jack Kerr   MU17 15:05

4 Iain Davies   MU17 15:15

14 Cameron Harris MU17 16:03

2 Kilbarchan AAC 40 12 Euan Trout   MU17 15:54

13 Sam McNair   MU17 16:00

15 Aidan Comerford   MU17 16:06

3 Edinburgh AC 42 2 Joseph Arthur   MU17 15:10

8 Josh Kerr   MU17 15:35

32 Paul Ireland   MU17 17:32

4 VP-Glasgow AC 70 9 Jamie McKinnon   MU17 15:38

27 Max Milarvie   MU17 17:11

34 Ewan Rae   MU17 17:47

5 Giffnock North AAC 83 10 Oliver Watson-Sweeney   MU17 15:51

36 Kalil  Shahid    MU17 18:06

37 Keir Carolan   MU17 18:11

6 Pitreavie AAC 97 24 Tyler White   MU17 16:46

35 Connor Collins   MU17 17:52

38 Andrew McNair   MU17 18:18

7 Bellahouston Harriers 100 29 Jack  Heathwood    MU17 17:25

30 Robbie  Ferguson    MU17 17:29

41 Calum  Ferguson    MU17 19:04



Young Athletes Road Race Championships 2015 - FU17
Cat Rank Time Runner Club

FU17 1 17:14 Laura Stark   Kilbarchan AAC

FU17 2 17:18 Gillian Black   VP‐Glasgow AC

FU17 3 17:36 Iona Miller   Kilbarchan AAC

FU17 4 17:57 Sarah Olivia Eunson   Giffnock North AAC

FU17 5 18:01 Hannah Addison   Corstorphine AAC

FU17 6 18:05 Holly Still   Giffnock North AAC

FU17 7 18:28 Mary MacIntosh   Nairn Area AAC

FU17 8 18:36 Heather Addison   East Kilbride A.C.

FU17 9 18:43 Rhiannon Kirk   Caithness AAC

FU17 10 18:45 Caitlin Arnott   Corstorphine AAC

FU17 11 18:49 Ailsa Cruickshanks   Fife AC

FU17 12 18:54 Kirstin Oakley   Ayr Seaforth AC

FU17 13 18:57 Tessa Hickey   VP‐Glasgow AC

FU17 14 19:17 Melissa Robinson   Helensburgh AAC

FU17 15 19:19 Leah Davie   Pitreavie AAC

FU17 16 19:32 Leanne Findlay   Glasgow School of Sport

FU17 17 19:33 Jenny Bichan   Glasgow School of Sport

FU17 18 19:36 Rebecca Metcalfe   Giffnock North AAC

FU17 19 19:36 Jessica Craig   Corstorphine AAC

FU17 20 19:49 Rebecca Louise Craig   Kilbarchan AAC

FU17 21 19:56 Katie Hall   Kilbarchan AAC

FU17 22 20:01 Abbigail McInnes   Glasgow School of Sport

FU17 23 20:04 Perri McCluskey   Kirkintilloch Olympians

FU17 24 20:05 Alicia Paton   Kirkintilloch Olympians

FU17 25 20:07 Jodie Currie   Central AC

FU17 26 20:57 Holly Thompson   Kilbarchan AAC

FU17 27 21:27 Claire Orr   Kilmarnock H&AC

FU17 28 21:52 Victoria Robertson   Kirkintilloch Olympians

FU17 29 23:28 Olivia Cochrane   Kilmarnock H&AC

FU17 30 28:15 Laura Keay   Kirkintilloch Olympians



Young Athletes Road Race Championships 2015 - FU17
Position Club Club Points Points Runner Category Time

1 Kilbarchan AAC 24 1 Laura Stark   FU17 17:14

3 Iona Miller   FU17 17:36

20 Rebecca Louise Craig   FU17 19:49

2 Giffnock North AAC 28 4 Sarah Olivia Eunson   FU17 17:57

6 Holly Still   FU17 18:05

18 Rebecca Metcalfe   FU17 19:36

3 Corstorphine AAC 34 5 Hannah Addison   FU17 18:01

10 Caitlin Arnott   FU17 18:45

19 Jessica Craig   FU17 19:36

4 Glasgow School of Sport 55 16 Leanne Findlay   FU17 19:32

17 Jenny Bichan   FU17 19:33

22 Abbigail McInnes   FU17 20:01

5 Kirkintilloch Olympians 75 23 Perri McCluskey   FU17 20:04

24 Alicia Paton   FU17 20:05

28 Victoria Robertson   FU17 21:52




